RESIDENTIAL

TIME-SHARE CONDOMINIUMS
MOBILEHOMES
VACANT
SINGLE FAMILY
DUPLEX OR 2 HOUSES
MULTI 2 TO 4 UNITS
MULTI 5 TO 15 UNITS
MULTI 16 TO 60 UNITS
MULTI 61 UNITS OR MORE
CONDOMINIUMS
TRANSITIONAL

TOTAL

INDUSTRIAL

VACANT
FACTORY
WAREHOUSING
BULK STORAGE
EXTRACTIVE & MINING
INDUSTRIAL CONDOMINIUMS
GENERAL

TOTAL

Table 23

INVENTORY OF PARCELS AND ASSESSED VALUATIONS
FISCAL YEAR 2014-2015

ASSESSED

PARCELS VALUATIONS
72,444 $596,737,189
24,334 2,299,488,113
29,860 3,711,133,456
558,941 218,321,763,243
12,038 3,834,898,833
21,156 7,590,033,507
7,217 4,985,584,361
2,185 5,361,913,796
1,272 16,356,573,739
182,328 52,499,920,955
5,349 166,285,771
917,124 $315,724,332,963
1,876 $1,455,088,374
3,204 11,786,446,244
2,910 6,241,951,301
130 478,376,245
181 435,539,624
1,731 923,143,693
1,297 1,404,797,813
11,329 $22,725,343,294

95

ASSESSED
VALUATIONS

PARCELS

COMMERCIAL
VACANT 3,226
STORE BUILDING 11,643
SHOPPING CENTER 1,255
HOTEL MOTEL 1,275

SERVICE STATION 732

OFFICE CONDOMINIUMS 1,846
PARKING OR USED CAR LOT 1,469
TRAILER PARK 543
AUTO SALES & SERVICE AGENCY 400
GENERAL 4,485
TOTAL 26,874

IRRIGATED FARM 3,477
RURAL LAND (NON-IRRIGATED) 8,910
INSTITUTIONAL 2,192
RECREATIONAL 14,207
MISCELLANEOUS 474
GRAND TOTAL 984,587

The above data represents total assessed values of real property only, without exemptions.

$1,994,888,472
27,530,091,420
8,368,594,411
9,110,455,343
802,820,607
755,982,594
2,007,399,525
1,165,886,724
945,535,812
10,536,074,205
$63,217,729,113

$1,136,085,545
$1,565,960,488
$7,267,177,220
$2,719,162,297

$38,526,778

414,394,317,698
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