Table 23

## INVENTORY OF PARCELS AND ASSESSED VALUATIONS FISCAL YEAR 2014-2015

	DADOELO	ASSESSED		DADOELO	ASSESSED
RESIDENTIAL	<u>PARCELS</u>	<u>VALUATIONS</u>	COMMERCIAL	<u>PARCELS</u>	<u>VALUATIONS</u>
TIME-SHARE CONDOMINIUMS	72.444	\$596,737,189	VACANT	3.226	\$1,994,888,472
MOBILEHOMES	24,334	2.299.488.113	STORE BUILDING	11.643	27.530.091.420
VACANT	29,860	3,711,133,456	SHOPPING CENTER	1,255	8,368,594,411
SINGLE FAMILY	558.941	218.321.763.243	HOTEL MOTEL	1,275	9,110,455,343
DUPLEX OR 2 HOUSES	12.038	3.834.898.833	SERVICE STATION	732	802,820,607
MULTI 2 TO 4 UNITS	21,156	7,590,033,507	OFFICE CONDOMINIUMS	1,846	755,982,594
MULTI 5 TO 15 UNITS	7.217	4.985.584.361	PARKING OR USED CAR LOT	1,469	2,007,399,525
MULTI 16 TO 60 UNITS	2,185	5,361,913,796	TRAILER PARK	543	1,165,886,724
MULTI 61 UNITS OR MORE	1,272	16.356.573.739	AUTO SALES & SERVICE AGENCY	400	945,535,812
CONDOMINIUMS	182,328	52,499,920,955	GENERAL	4,48 <u>5</u>	10,536,074,205
TRANSITIONAL	5,349	166,285,771	TOTAL	26,874	\$63,217,729,113
TOTAL	917,124	\$315,724,332,963	. •	_0,0.	ψοσ,Ξ,Ξο,σ
	•	. , , ,			
INDUSTRIAL			IRRIGATED FARM	3,477	\$1,136,085,545
VACANT	1,876	\$1,455,088,374			
FACTORY	3,204	11,786,446,244	RURAL LAND (NON-IRRIGATED)	8,910	\$1,565,960,488
WAREHOUSING	2,910	6,241,951,301			
BULK STORAGE	130	478,376,245	INSTITUTIONAL	2,192	\$7,267,177,220
EXTRACTIVE & MINING	181	435,539,624			
INDUSTRIAL CONDOMINIUMS	1,731	923,143,693	RECREATIONAL	14,207	\$2,719,162,297
GENERAL	<u>1,297</u>	<u>1,404,797,813</u>			
TOTAL	11,329	\$22,725,343,294	MISCELLANEOUS	474	\$38,526,778
			GRAND TOTAL	<u>984,587</u>	414,394,317,698

The above data represents total assessed values of real property only, without exemptions.